TUESDAY, MARCH 1, 2005, 1:46 PM

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9008

9019

9021

9027

9029

9031

9033

9036

9040

9041

9042

9045

9047

9054

9055

9057

9058

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

51ST DAY

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2, 2005

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

| SABEL BEDOLLA, Menber, Housi ng Fi nance
Conmi ssi on

DEBBI E BROOKMAN, Menber, | nvestnent Board

GORDON BUDKE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern
Washi ngton University

SANG CHAE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Techni cal
Col l ege District #26 (Lake Washi ngton)

NOBI E CHAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Seattle,
So. Seattle and No. Seattle Conmmunity Col | eges
District No. 6

PAUL CHI LES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Bell evue
Conmunity College District No. 8

CAROL COAR, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

LEE CRESSMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Bell evue
Conmunity Coll ege District No. 8

BONI TA K. DECKER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Deaf

CECI LI A DELUNA- GAETA, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Bi g Bend Community College District No. 18

FRANKLI N DAY DEVAUL, JR., Menber, Board of
Trustees, Centralia Conmunity College District
No. 12

DENNI'S A. DUNCAN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Peni nsul a Comunity College District No. 1

DAVID R. EDWARDS, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Tacoma Conmunity College District No. 22

STANLEY L. K. FLEMM NG D.O,, Menber, Board of
Trustees, The Evergreen State Col |l ege

ROBERT B. FONG, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Conmunity College District No. 21 (Whatcom
Communi ty Col | ege)

SHEI LA L. FOX, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

JOSEPH FRAM Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9061

9064

9065

9068

9070

9071

9076

9078

9079

9084

9085

9091

9094

9096

9097

9124

9128

9130

SB 5441

SB 5828

SB 5360

SB 5159

SB 5676

ARTURO GARCI A- FLORES, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Peni nsul a Conmunity College District No. 1

JAVES GARRI SON, Menber, State Board for Community
and Techni cal Coll eges

SHERRY GATES, Menber, Board of Trustees, G een
Ri ver Community College District No. 10

CLAI RE GRACE, Member, Housing Fi nance Conmi ssion

MARY GRANT TOWPKI NS, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Walla Wl la Community College District No. 20

DAVI D K. HAMRY, Menber, Board of Trustees, Pierce
Conmunity College District No. 11

M CHAIL G HEUER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Lower Col unbia Comunity College District No. 13

DORTHY HOLLI NGSWORTH, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Seattle, So. Seattle and No. Seattle Community
Coll eges District No. 6

ARLI STA D. HOLMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Green River Comunity College District No. 10

DEBRA JONES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Conmunity
College District No. 21 (Watcom Conmunity
Col | ege)

LESLI E JONES, Menber, Board of Trustees, Central
Washi ngton University

KATHERI NE KENI SON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Big
Bend Community College District No. 18

DEREK KI LMER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Taconm
Conmunity College District No. 22

DENNI S KLO DA, Menmber, Housi ng Fi nance Conmi ssi on

TI M KNUE, Menber, Professional Educator Standards
Boar d

GEORGE MASTEN, Member, |nvestnent Board
PATRI CK MCELLI GOTT, Menber, |nvestnent Board

Rl CHARD MCI VER, Menber, Housi ng Fi nance
Commi ssi on

SECOND READI NG

Educati on finance study
Digital or online |earning
Running start eligibility
Heal th care disputes

Gl spill managenent



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5266

5321

5631

5127

5463

5254

5673

5528

5347

5453

5433

5323

5190

5452

5038

5352

5462

5814

5198

5664

5436

5794

5308

5354

5391

5171

5682

5358

5501

5691

5332

5176

Custoner financial transactn
Vehi cl e owners' addresses

| nmat e wor k prograns

Victins of human trafficking
Recreational vehicles
Legi sl ative youth counci

H gh tech b & o tax credit
Hydraulic inspection fees
Nur si ng hone tenp nanagers
Anber alert system

Judi ci al conduct comm ssion
Crimes agai nst property
Commerci al feed

Cenetic testing/life insrnce
Failure to yield

Ani mal cruelty

Legi sl ative ethics board
Cigarette tax contracts

Medi care suppl enental insrnc
Teachers' skills

Commerci al notor vehicle | aw
Puyal lup Tribel/cigarette tax
Chil d abuse reporting

Fl ood control zone districts
Tricare sup insurance policy
School safety info sharing
Beer and wi ne sanpling
Speech- | anguage pat hol ogi sts
Juvenil e court hiring

Jury source lists

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr

CTED pr ogr ans



SB 5039

SB 5181

SB 5274

SB 5177

M1k and m |k products
Vehicle parts
Real estate appraisers

Trans benefit district



