CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2, 2005

GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMENTS

SGA 9008	ISABEL BEDOLLA, Member, Housing Finance Commission
SGA 9019	DEBBIE BROOKMAN, Member, Investment Board
SGA 9021	GORDON BUDKE, Member, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington University
SGA 9027	SANG CHAE, Member, Board of Trustees, Technical College District #26 (Lake Washington)
SGA 9029	NOBIE CHAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattle and No. Seattle Community Colleges District No. 6
SGA 9031	PAUL CHILES, Member, Board of Trustees, Bellevue Community College District No. 8
SGA 9033	CAROL COAR, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9036	LEE CRESSMAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Bellevue Community College District No. 8
SGA 9040	BONITA K. DECKER, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf
SGA 9041	CECILIA DELUNA-GAETA, Member, Board of Trustees, Big Bend Community College District No. 18
SGA 9042	FRANKLIN DAY DEVAUL, JR., Member, Board of Trustees, Centralia Community College District No. 12
SGA 9045	DENNIS A. DUNCAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Community College District No. 1
SGA 9047	DAVID R. EDWARDS, Member, Board of Trustees, Tacoma Community College District No. 22
SGA 9054	STANLEY L.K. FLEMMING, D.O.,, Member, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State College
SGA 9055	ROBERT B. FONG, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 21 (Whatcom Community College)
SGA 9057	SHEILA L. FOX, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9058	JOSEPH FRAM, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind

SGA 9061		ARTURO GARCIA-FLORES, Member, Board of Trustees, Peninsula Community College District No. 1
SGA 9064		JAMES GARRISON, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9065		SHERRY GATES, Member, Board of Trustees, Green River Community College District No. 10
SGA 9068		CLAIRE GRACE, Member, Housing Finance Commission
SGA 9070		MARY GRANT TOMPKINS, Member, Board of Trustees, Walla Walla Community College District No. 20
SGA 9071		DAVID K. HAMRY, Member, Board of Trustees, Pierce Community College District No. 11
SGA 9076		MICHAIL G. HEUER, Member, Board of Trustees, Lower Columbia Community College District No. 13
SGA 9078		DORTHY HOLLINGSWORTH, Member, Board of Trustees, Seattle, So. Seattle and No. Seattle Community Colleges District No. 6
SGA 9079		ARLISTA D. HOLMAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Green River Community College District No. 10
SGA 9084		DEBRA JONES, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 21 (Whatcom Community College)
SGA 9085		LESLIE JONES, Member, Board of Trustees, Central Washington University
SGA 9091		KATHERINE KENISON, Member, Board of Trustees, Big Bend Community College District No. 18
SGA 9094		DEREK KILMER, Member, Board of Trustees, Tacoma Community College District No. 22
SGA 9096		DENNIS KLOIDA, Member, Housing Finance Commission
SGA 9097		TIM KNUE, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9124		GEORGE MASTEN, Member, Investment Board
SGA 9128		PATRICK MCELLIGOTT, Member, Investment Board
SGA 9130		RICHARD MCIVER, Member, Housing Finance Commission
	SECO	ND READING
SB 5441	f	Education finance study
SB 5828	f	Digital or online learning
SB 5360	f	Running start eligibility

Health care disputes

Oil spill management

SB 5159

SB 5676

SB 5266		Customer financial transactn
SB 5321	f	Vehicle owners' addresses
SB 5631	f	Inmate work programs
SB 5127	f	Victims of human trafficking
SB 5463		Recreational vehicles
SB 5254	f	Legislative youth council
SB 5673	f	High tech b & o tax credit
SB 5528	f	Hydraulic inspection fees
SB 5347	f	Nursing home temp managers
SB 5453		Amber alert system
SB 5433		Judicial conduct commission
SB 5323	f	Crimes against property
SB 5190		Commercial feed
SB 5452		Genetic testing/life insrnce
SB 5038	f	Failure to yield
SB 5352	f	Animal cruelty
SB 5462		Legislative ethics board
SB 5814	f	Cigarette tax contracts
SB 5198	f	Medicare supplemental insrnc
SB 5664	f	Teachers' skills
SB 5436	f	Commercial motor vehicle law
SB 5794	f	Puyallup Tribe/cigarette tax
SB 5308		Child abuse reporting
SB 5354		Flood control zone districts
SB 5391	f	Tricare sup insurance policy
SB 5171		School safety info sharing
SB 5682	f	Beer and wine sampling
SB 5358		Speech-language pathologists
SB 5501		Juvenile court hiring
SB 5691		Jury source lists
SB 5332		Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.
SB 5176		CTED programs

SB 5039	f	Milk and milk products
SB 5181	f	Vehicle parts
SB 5274	f	Real estate appraisers
SB 5177	f	Trans benefit district